
Detailed Information
Cost Estimate Status

Schematic 
Design 

Level 1 Cost 
Estimate

Contingency Variance %

Design 
Development 
Level 2 Cost 

Estimate 

Contingency Variance %

Construction 
Documents 
Level 3 Cost 

Estimate

Contingency

Division 03 Concrete
Structural Cast-in-place  
Formwork
Accessories
Expansion joints
Elevated slabs
Footing
Slab on grade
Walls
Stairs
 
Concrete Reinforcement
Reinforcing steel
W.W. fabrication
 
Cast-in-place Concrete
Admixtures
Ready mix
Elevated slabs
Footings
Slab on grade
Walls
Stairs
 
Concrete Finishing
Floors
Walls

$20,000
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$10,000
 
 
 

$35,000
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$10,000

$1,500
$1,000

$10,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$4,000

 
 

$9,000
$3,000

 
 

$1,000
$17,000

$7,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,000
$3,000

 
 

$6,000
$2,000

$75
$50

$500
$100
$100
$125
$200

 
 

$450
$150

 
 

$50
$850
$350
$100
$250
$100
$150

 
 

$300
$100

Total Division 03 - Concrete $65,000 $15,000  $75,000 $7,500  $80,000 $4,000


