Detailed Information Cost Estimate Status	Schematic Design Level 1 Cost Estimate	Contingency	Variance %	Design Development Level 2 Cost Estimate	Contingency	Variance %	Construction Documents Level 3 Cost Estimate	Contingency
Division 03 Concrete								
Structural Cast-in-place Formwork Accessories Expansion joints Elevated slabs Footing Slab on grade Walls Stairs				\$20,000			\$1,500 \$1,000 \$10,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$2,500 \$4,000	\$75 \$50 \$500 \$100 \$100 \$125 \$200
Concrete Reinforcement Reinforcing steel W.W. fabrication				\$10,000			\$9,000 \$3,000	\$450 \$150
Cast-in-place Concrete Admixtures Ready mix Elevated slabs Footings Slab on grade Walls Stairs				\$35,000			\$1,000 \$17,000 \$7,000 \$2,000 \$5,000 \$2,000 \$3,000	\$50 \$850 \$350 \$100 \$250 \$100 \$150
Concrete Finishing Floors Walls				\$10,000			\$6,000 \$2,000	\$300 \$100
Total Division 03 - Concrete	\$65,000	\$15,000		\$75,000	\$7,500		\$80,000	\$4,000